Current DRC				FIGURE 12			Date Submitted:	March	28, 2022
Project Number	r·			. IOUNE IE		Data Site	e Plan Approved:		
i roject rumbe	·	_	INFRA	ASTRUCTURE LIST			y Plat Approved: _		
				(Rev. 2-16-18)			nary Plat Expires:		
EXHIBIT "A"							DRB Project No.:		
TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DRB Applic									21-02066
			DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD	(D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRAS	RUCTURE LIST				
				AKE 5 CAR WASH EXPRESS AT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPME	INT DI AN				
				2-C COTTONWOOD CROSSIN					
				RIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING					
and/or in the re items in the list portions of the administratively	view of the constructing and related finar financial guarantees	ction drawings ncial guarante s. All such rev nforeseen iter	rastructure required to be constructed or finance, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant e. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that a visions require approval by the DRC Chair, the land which arise during construction which are necessity.	items and/or unforeseen items appurtenant or non-essential iter User Department and agent/owr	nave not been included in ns can be deleted from the ner. If such approvals ar	n the infrastructure listi he listing, those items r e obtained, these revisi	ng, the DRC Chair may be deleted as wons to the listing wind sibility will be requi	may includ well as the ill be incor ired as a c	de those related porated ondition of
Financially	Constructed	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Private		tification City Cnst
Guaranteed	Under	0.20	13pc cp. c. c				Inspector	P.E.	Engineer
DRC#	DRC#	350'	NB RTL EXTENSION INCLUDING ARTERIAL ASPHALT AND STRIPING	COORS BLVD	7 BAR LOOP	350' SOUTH		1	
			6' PCC SIDEWALK	COORS BLVD	7 BAR LOOP	120' SOUTH		/	
			DETECTION FOR BOTH NB THRU LANES AND RTL	NB COORS BLVD AT INTERSECTION W/ 7 BAR LOOP				/	
			DETECTION FOR BOTH SB THU LANES AND RTL	SB COORS BLVD AT INTERSECTION W/ 7 BAR LOOP				1	
							1	1	/
							/	/	
							1	1	
							/	1	
							,	,	

			proved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures f	rom the Impact Fee Adm	inistrator and the City	User Department	is required	d prior to DRB approval o	f this	
Financially	Constructed							Construction Certification		
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	n	Private	City Cnst	
DRC #	DRC#		. Jpc op. o. c					Inspector P.E.	Engineer	
DIO#	DIO#							mapector r.c.	Liigilieei	
								1 1		
								1	,	
					Annuaval of Crae	litable Itama		Approval of Creditable II	, lama:	
					Approval of Cred	iitabie items:		Approval of Creditable I	ems:	
					Impact Fee Admi	strator Signature	 Date	City User Dept. Signate	ure Date	
				NOTES	impact i ce Aum	Strutor Orginature	Dute	Oity Oder Dept. Oignati	arc Butc	
		If the sit	e is located in a floodplain, then the financia		eleased until the LOM	R is approved by	FEMA.			
				hts per City rquirements						
1			5.1.55t lig.		•					
· <u> </u>										
_										
2										
3										
	AGENT / OWNER			DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD MEMBER APPROVALS						
		-								
JE	EREMY SHEL	L								
	NAME (print)		DRB CHA	DRB CHAIR - date			PARKS & RECREATION - date			
	RESPEC									
//	FIRM		TRANSPORTATION D	TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date			AMAFCA - date			
//		3/28/2022								
7	SIGNATURE - date		LITH ITY DEVEL	UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date			CODE ENFORCEMENT - date			
	JIGNATURE - date	•	OHENT BEVEE	OF WILINI - date		CODE LINI ORCI	LIVILIVI - Ua	110		
				CITY ENGINEER - date		- date				
			DESIGN R	EVIEW COMMITTEE REV	/ISIONS					
	REVISION DATE		DRC CHAIR	USER DE	PARTMENT		/OWNER			
	•		II	1		i			1	